Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024 Monroe County
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 30f3

Precincts Complete 0of3

Precincts Partially Reported 30f3

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 30f3

Registered Voters - Total 2,748

Ballots Cast - Total 1,740

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 63.32%
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Summary Results Report
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November 5, 2024

FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS
LBN CHASE OLIVER
MTN JILL STEIN
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT
LBN DAVID MORAN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1

REP CAROL MILLER
DEM CHRIS BOB REED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
IND WES HOLDEN
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,348

341

10

24

1,730

10
1,740

TOTAL
1,294

354

52

1,702

38
1,740

TOTAL
1,233

334

102

1,670

70
1,740
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FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER
DEM THORNTON COOPER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,175

428
29
28
16

1,678

62
1,740

TOTAL
1,302
352

1,655

85
1,740

TOTAL
1,273

373

1,646

94
1,740
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FOR TREASURER

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP LARRY PACK 1,470
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 6
Total Votes Cast 1,476

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 264

Contest Totals 1,740

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1
TOTAL

REP KENT LEONHARDT 1,303
DEM DEBORAH STILES 349
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 1,653

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 87

Contest Totals 1,740

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY 1,309
DEM TERESA TORISEVA 342
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 1,651

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 89

Contest Totals 1,740
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FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM 1,483
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 1,488

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 252

Contest Totals 1,740

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL

REP ROY G. COOPER 1,197
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY 476
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 1,673

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 67

Contest Totals 1,740

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP KENNY W. MANN 1,550
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 11
Total Votes Cast 1,561

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 179

Contest Totals 1,740
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FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR 1,273
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 17
Total Votes Cast 1,290
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 450
Contest Totals 1,740
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP MICHAEL HELLER 1,539
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 1,541
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 199
Contest Totals 1,740
FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP SARAH F. MARTIN 1,543
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 1,546
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 194
Contest Totals 1,740
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FOR SURVEYOR

Vote For 1

TOTAL

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ 1,286
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 16
Total Votes Cast 1,302

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 438

Contest Totals 1,740

AMENDMENT No. 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR 861
AGAINST 659
Total Votes Cast 1,520
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 220
Contest Totals 1,740
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