Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	3 of 3
Precincts Complete	0 of 3
Precincts Partially Reported	3 of 3
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	3 of 3
Registered Voters - Total	2,748
Ballots Cast - Total	1,740
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	63.32%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

FOR PRESIDENT Vote For 1

TOTAL
1,348
341
10
7
24
0
1,730
0
10
1,740

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP JIM JUSTICE	1,294
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	354
LBN DAVID MORAN	52
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	1,702
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	38
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP CAROL MILLER	1,233
DEM CHRIS BOB REED	334
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
IND WES HOLDEN	102
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,670
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	70
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR GOVERNOR Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY	TOTAL 1,175
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	428
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	29
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	28
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON	16
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	1,678
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	62
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER	TOTAL 1,302
DEM THORNTON COOPER	352
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,655
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	85
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR AUDITOR

	TOTAL
REP MARK HUNT	1,273
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	373
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,646
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	94
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR TREASURER Vote For 1

Vote For I	
REP LARRY PACK	TOTAL 1,470
	1,110
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	6
Total Votes Cast	1,476
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	264
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE Vote For 1

REP KENT LEONHARDT	TOTAL 1,303
DEM DEBORAH STILES	349
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,653
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	87
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote	For	1

	TOTAL
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	1,309
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	342
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,651
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	89
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST Vote For 1

REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM	TOTAL
REP JACK DAVID WOODROW	1,483
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,488
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	252
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT Vote For 1

VOLE FOLT	
	TOTAL
REP ROY G. COOPER	1,197
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY	476
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,673
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	67
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote	For	1	

	TOTAL
REP KENNY W. MANN	1,550
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	11
Total Votes Cast	1,561
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	179
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	TOTAL 0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR	1,273
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	17
Total Votes Cast	1,290
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	450
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR SHERIFF

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP MICHAEL HELLER	1,539
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	1,541
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	199
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1

REP SARAH F. MARTIN	TOTAL 1,543
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	1,546
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	194
Contest Totals	1,740

FOR SURVEYOR ٧

/ote l	For	1	
--------	-----	---	--

	TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ	1,286
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	16
Total Votes Cast	1,302
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	438
Contest Totals	1,740

AMENDMENT No. 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL
FOR	861
AGAINST	659
Total Votes Cast	1,520
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	220
Contest Totals	1,740